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WATKINS & POWISGF MALLEABLE FITTINGS



GF฀ GF฀

Tel: 01452 527698  •  Fax: 01452 411123  •  Email: sales@watkinspowis.co.uk

Black Malleable Iron Pipe Fittings +GF+  BS EN10242

We Stock A Full Range Of  Black Reducing Bushes, Tees, Sockets & Available in Galvanised. 

G/F  Fig No 3/8" 1/2" 3/4" 1" 1 1/4"

90 F/F Elbow

90 M/F Elbow

45 F/F Elbow

45 M/F Elbow

90 F/F Bend

90 M/F Bend

Twin Elbow

Square Tee

Swept Tee

Socket

Backnut

Cap

Plug

Hex Nipple

F/F Iron Union

F/F Navy Union
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92
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2a

1a

132

130

131

270

312

300

291

280

340
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GFB090103

GBB092103

GFB120103

GBB092103

GFB02A103

GFB01A103

*

GFB130103

*

GFB270103

GFB312103

GFB300103

*

GFB270103

GFB340103

*

GFB090104

GBB092104

GFB120104

GBB092104

GFB02A104

GFB01A104

GFB131104

GFB130104

GFB131104

GFB270104

GFB312104

GFB300104

GBF291104

GFB270104

GFB340104

GFB342A104

GFB090105

GBB092105

GFB120105

GBB092105

GFB02A105

GFB01A105

GFB131105

GFB130105

GFB131105

GFB270105

GFB312105

GFB300105

GBF291105

GFB270105

GFB340105

GFB342A105

GFB090106

GBB092106

GFB120106

GBB092106

GFB02A106

GFB01A106

GFB131106

GFB130106

GFB131106

GFB270106

GFB312106

GFB300106

GBF291106

GFB270106

GFB340106

GFB342A106

GFB090107

GBB092107

GFB120107

GBB092107

GFB02A107

GFB01A107

GFB131107

GFB130107

GFB131107

GFB270107

GFB312107

GFB300107

GBF291107

GFB270107

GFB340107

GFB342A107

G/F  Fig No 1 1/2" 2" 2 1/2" 3" 4"

90 F/F Elbow

90 M/F Elbow

45 F/F Elbow

45 M/F Elbow

90 F/F Bend

90 M/F Bend

Twin Elbow

Square Tee

Swept Tee

Socket

Backnut

Cap

Plug

Hex Nipple

F/F Iron Union

F/F Navy Union
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92

120

121

2a

1a

132

130

131

270

312

300

291

280

340
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GFB090108

GBB092108

GFB120108

GBB092108

GFB02A108

GFB01A108

GFB131108

GFB130108

GFB131108

GFB270108

GFB312108

GFB300108

GBF291108

GFB270108

GFB340108

GFB342A108

GFB090109

GBB092109

GFB120109

GBB092109

GFB02A109

GFB01A109

GFB131109

GFB130109

GFB131109

GFB270109

GFB312109

GFB300109

GBF291109

GFB270109

GFB340109

GFB342A109

GFB090110

GBB092110

GFB120110

GBB092110

GFB02A110

GFB01A110

GFB131110

GFB130110

GFB131110

GFB270110

GFB312110

GFB300110

GBF291110

GFB270110

GFB340110

*

GFB090111

GBB092111

GFB120111

GBB092111

GFB02A111

GFB01A111

GFB131111

GFB130111

GFB131111

GFB270111

GFB312111

GFB300111

GBF291111

GFB270111

GFB340111

*

GFB090112

GBB092112

GFB120112

GBB092112

GFB02A112

GFB01A112

GFB131112

GFB130112

GFB131112

GFB270112

GFB312112

GFB300112

GBF291112

GFB270112

GFB340112

*
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