GF Piping Systems

GF Piping Systems is a leading supplier of piping systems made of metal and plastics. For customers around the world, we develop system solutions and high quality components for the safe transportation of water, gas and other media.

These are used in industrial applications, the water and gas distribution industries, and in domestic and sanitary installations. GF Piping Systems covers the growing demand for complete solutions from a single source in a wide variety of applications.

Precision Manufacturer

George Fischer achieves threads using the highest possible angle exactness and measurement accuracy. Using the latest technology the threads are chamfered by machine, and the flanks of the threads are precisely executed, ensuring that assembly can be easily undertaken.

Innovative Surface

We preserve all GF fittings with a temporary corrosion protection medium in order to avoid rust forming on non-zinc coated surfaces during storage. GF ensures this medium conforms with food laws. This preservation guarantees that polycyclic hydrocarbons are avoided.

Whiteheart Malleable Iron

This material is distinguished through its elastic properties (elongation) and its high tensile strength. Whiteheart malleable iron guarantees optimum zinc coating results by generating a homogenous iron-zinc layer.

Thread Concept

GF produce corrosion inhibiting, free outrunning threads, this method requires greater wall thickness, which does not yield any disadvantage for the end user whilst positively influencing the life span of the product. Approximately 50% of our fittings are now being produced in this way - we have modified all our popular parts.

Technical Advice

If technical advice is requested, our customers have access to trained experts with practical experience. We also offer group training on specific subjects, as well as practically orientated advice regarding installation quidelines.







GEORG FISCHERPIPING SYSTEMS

> Your benefits

- technological expertise
- premier quality and performance
- system solutions
- know-how and experience
- local support

Black Malleable Iron Pipe Fittings +GF+ BS EN10242

	G/F Fig No	3/8"	1/2"	3/4"	1"	1 1/4"
90 F/F Elbow	90	GFB090103	GFB090104	GFB090105	GFB090106	GFB090107
90 M/F Elbow	92	GBB092103	GBB092104	GBB092105	GBB092106	GBB092107
45 F/F Elbow	120	GFB120103	GFB120104	GFB120105	GFB120106	GFB120107
45 M/F Elbow	121	GBB092103	GBB092104	GBB092105	GBB092106	GBB092107
90 F/F Bend	2a	GFB02A103	GFB02A104	GFB02A105	GFB02A106	GFB02A107
90 M/F Bend	1a	GFB01A103	GFB01A104	GFB01A105	GFB01A106	GFB01A107
Twin Elbow	132	*	GFB131104	GFB131105	GFB131106	GFB131107
Square Tee	130	GFB130103	GFB130104	GFB130105	GFB130106	GFB130107
Swept Tee	131	*	GFB131104	GFB131105	GFB131106	GFB131107
Socket	270	GFB270103	GFB270104	GFB270105	GFB270106	GFB270107
Backnut	312	GFB312103	GFB312104	GFB312105	GFB312106	GFB312107
Cap	300	GFB300103	GFB300104	GFB300105	GFB300106	GFB300107
Plug	291	*	GBF291104	GBF291105	GBF291106	GBF291107
Hex Nipple	280	GFB270103	GFB270104	GFB270105	GFB270106	GFB270107
F/F Iron Union	340	GFB340103	GFB340104	GFB340105	GFB340106	GFB340107
F/F Navy Union	342a	*	GFB342A104	GFB342A105	GFB342A106	GFB342A107

	G/F Fig No	1 1/2"	2"	2 1/2"	3"	4"
90 F/F Elbow	90	GFB090108	GFB090109	GFB090110	GFB090111	GFB090112
90 M/F Elbow	92	GBB092108	GBB092109	GBB092110	GBB092111	GBB092112
45 F/F Elbow	120	GFB120108	GFB120109	GFB120110	GFB120111	GFB120112
45 M/F Elbow	121	GBB092108	GBB092109	GBB092110	GBB092111	GBB092112
90 F/F Bend	2a	GFB02A108	GFB02A109	GFB02A110	GFB02A111	GFB02A112
90 M/F Bend	1a	GFB01A108	GFB01A109	GFB01A110	GFB01A111	GFB01A112
Twin Elbow	132	GFB131108	GFB131109	GFB131110	GFB131111	GFB131112
Square Tee	130	GFB130108	GFB130109	GFB130110	GFB130111	GFB130112
Swept Tee	131	GFB131108	GFB131109	GFB131110	GFB131111	GFB131112
Socket	270	GFB270108	GFB270109	GFB270110	GFB270111	GFB270112
Backnut	312	GFB312108	GFB312109	GFB312110	GFB312111	GFB312112
Сар	300	GFB300108	GFB300109	GFB300110	GFB300111	GFB300112
Plug	291	GBF291108	GBF291109	GBF291110	GBF291111	GBF291112
Hex Nipple	280	GFB270108	GFB270109	GFB270110	GFB270111	GFB270112
F/F Iron Union	340	GFB340108	GFB340109	GFB340110	GFB340111	GFB340112
F/F Navy Union	342a	GFB342A108	GFB342A109	*	*	*

We Stock A Full Range Of Black Reducing Bushes, Tees, Sockets & Available in Galvanised.















Tel: 01452 527698 • Fax: 01452 411123 • Email: sales@watkinspowis.co.uk